




















CODE    410333 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL DISSOLVE TECH
VIRGIN - WHITE

Recommended for: 416817 | 410203

Ply Sheets Length Height Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 1 800’ 7.9” 8” 2.01” 1x6 n° 60
99”

CODE    410791 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL DISSOLVE TECH
VIRGIN - WHITE

Recommended for: 416007 | 416008

Ply Sheets Length Height Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 1 700’ 7.9” 7.5” 1.73” 1x6 n° 60
100”

CODE    410982 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL DISSOLVE TECH
VIRGIN - WHITE

Recommended for: 416817 | 410203

Ply Sheets Length Height Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

2 1 800’ 7.9” 8” 2.01” 1x6 n° 60
99”

CODE    410126 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL DRY TECH
TAD 100% - WHITE

Recommended for: 416007 | 416008

Ply Sheets Length Height Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 1 600’ 7.9” 7.5” 1.73” 1x6 n° 55
92”

CODE    410127 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL DRY TECH 10”
TAD 100% - WHITE

Recommended for: 410205

Ply Sheets Length Height Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 1 600’ 10” 7.5” 1.73” 1x4 n° 48
86”



CODE    410102 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL HEAVENLY SOFT STANDARD
VIRGIN - WHITE

Recommended for: 416817 | 410203

Ply Sheets Length Height Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 1 800’ 7.9” 8” 2.01” 1x6 n° 60
99”

CODE    410128 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL DRY TECH 10”
TAD 100% - WHITE

Recommended for: 410207

Ply Sheets Length Height Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 1 550’ 10” 7.5” 2.01” 1x6 n° 45
96”

CODE    410925 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL HEAVENLY SOFT SUPERIOR
VIRGIN - WHITE

Recommended for: 416817 | 410203

Ply Sheets Length Height Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

2 1 600’ 7.9” 7.5” 2.01” 1x6 n° 55
92”

CODE    410096 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL HEAVENLY SOFT STANDARD
VIRGIN - WHITE

Recommended for: 416817 | 410203

Ply Sheets Length Height Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 1 350’ 7.9” 5.5” 2.01” 1x12 n° 72
99”

CODE    410098 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL HEAVENLY SOFT STANDARD
VIRGIN - WHITE

Recommended for: 416817 | 410203

Ply Sheets Length Height Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 1 600’ 7.9” 7.2” 2.01” 1x12 n° 42
100”



CODE    410113 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL HEAVENLY SOFT STANDARD
RECYCLED - WHITE

Recommended for: 416007 | 416008

Ply Sheets Length Height Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 1 700’ 7.9” 7.5” 1.73” 1x6 n° 60
100”

CODE    410114 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL HEAVENLY SOFT STANDARD 10”
RECYCLED - WHITE

Recommended for: 410205

Ply Sheets Length Height Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 1 700’ 10” 7.5” 1.73” 1x6 n° 45
96”

CODE    410850 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL HEAVENLY SOFT STANDARD
RECYCLED - WHITE

Recommended for: 416817 | 410203

Ply Sheets Length Height Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 1 800’ 7.9” 8” 2.01” 1x12 n° 30
100”

CODE    410814 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL HEAVENLY SOFT STANDARD
RECYCLED - WHITE

Recommended for: 416817 | 410203

Ply Sheets Length Height Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 1 350’ 7.9” 5.3” 2.01” 1x12 n° 66
98”

CODE    410816 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL HEAVENLY SOFT STANDARD
RECYCLED - WHITE

Recommended for: 416817 | 410203

Ply Sheets Length Height Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 1 800’ 7.9” 7.7” 2.01” 1x6 n° 55
91”



CODE    410095 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL KRAFT
RECYCLED - BROWN

Recommended for: 416817 | 410203

Ply Sheets Length Height Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 1 350’ 7.9” 5.5” 2.01” 1x12 n° 72
99”

CODE    410097 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL KRAFT
RECYCLED - BROWN

Recommended for: 416817 | 410203

Ply Sheets Length Height Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 1 600’ 7.9” 7.2” 2.01” 1x12 n° 42
100”

CODE    410101 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL KRAFT
RECYCLED - BROWN

Recommended for: 416817 | 410203

Ply Sheets Length Height Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 1 800’ 7.9” 8” 2.01” 1x6 n° 60
99”

CODE    410103 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL KRAFT
RECYCLED - BROWN

Recommended for: 416817 | 410203

Ply Sheets Length Height Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 1 800’ 7.9” 8” 2.01” 1x8 n° 36
99”

CODE    410108 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL KRAFT
RECYCLED - BROWN

Recommended for: 416817 | 410203

Ply Sheets Length Height Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 1 280’ 7.9” 5.5” 2.01” 1x12 n° 72
99”
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CODE    410112 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL KRAFT
RECYCLED - BROWN

Recommended for: 416007 | 416008

Ply Sheets Length Height Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 1 700’ 7.9” 7.5” 1.73” 1x6 n° 55
92”

CODE    410110 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL KRAFT
RECYCLED - BROWN

Recommended for: 416817 | 410203

Ply Sheets Length Height Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 1 700’ 7.9” 8” 2.01” 1x6 n° 60
99”

CODE    410809 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL KRAFT
RECYCLED - BROWN

Recommended for: 416817 | 410203

Ply Sheets Length Height Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 1 350’ 7.9” 5.5” 2.01” 1x12 n° 72
99”

CODE    410810 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL KRAFT
RECYCLED - BROWN

Recommended for: 416817 | 410203

Ply Sheets Length Height Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 1 800’ 7.9” 8” 2.01” 1x6 n° 60
99”

CODE    410815 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL KRAFT
RECYCLED - BROWN

Recommended for: 416817 | 410203

Ply Sheets Length Height Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 1 350’ 7.9” 5.3” 2.01” 1x12 n° 66
98”



CODE    410817 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL KRAFT
RECYCLED - BROWN

Recommended for: 416817 | 410203

Ply Sheets Length Height Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 1 800’ 7.9” 7.7” 2.01” 1x6 n° 55
91”
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CODE    410334 CENTER PULL TOWEL DISSOLVE TECH
VIRGIN - WHITE

Recommended for: 406716 | 410891

Ply Sheets Length Height Sheet Lenght Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

2 600 500’ 7.6” 10” 8” 2.91” 1x6 n° 60
96”

CODE    410081 CENTER PULL TOWEL DOUBLE LAYER
VIRGIN - WHITE

Recommended for: 406716 | 410891

Ply Sheets Length Height Sheet Lenght Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 600 500’ 7.6” 10” 7.3” 2.91” 1x6 n° 60
96”

CODE    410094 CENTER PULL TOWEL DRY TECH
TAD 100% - WHITE

Recommended for: 406716 | 410891

Ply Sheets Length Height Sheet Lenght Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 400 400’ 7.6” 12” 7.9” 2.91” 1x6 n° 60
96”

CODE    410083 CENTER PULL TOWEL DOUBLE LAYER
VIRGIN - WHITE

Recommended for: 406716 | 410891

Ply Sheets Length Height Sheet Lenght Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 600 750’ 7.6” 15” 8” 2.91” 1x6 n° 60
96”

CODE    410823 CENTER PULL HEAVENLY SOFT SUPERIOR
VIRGIN - WHITE

Recommended for: 406716 | 410891

Ply Sheets Length Height Sheet Lenght Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

2 600 445’ 7.6” 9” 7.7” 2.91” 1x6 n° 60
96”



CODE    410073 CENTER PULL TOWEL HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL
VIRGIN - WHITE

Recommended for: 406716 | 410891

Ply Sheets Length Height Sheet Lenght Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

2 600 600’ 7.6” 12” 8” 2.91” 1x6 n° 60
96”

CODE    410074 CENTER PULL TOWEL HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL
VIRGIN - WHITE

Recommended for: 406716 | 410891

Ply Sheets Length Height Sheet Lenght Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

2 660 660’ 7.6” 12” 8.3” 2.91” 1x6 n° 60
96”

CODE    410076 CENTER PULL TOWEL HEAVENLY SOFT STANDARD
VIRGIN - WHITE

Recommended for: 406716 | 410891

Ply Sheets Length Height Sheet Lenght Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 857 1001’ 7.6” 14” 8.5” 2.24” 1x6 n° 60
96”

CODE    410079 CENTER PULL TOWEL HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL
VIRGIN - WHITE

Recommended for: 406716 | 410891

Ply Sheets Length Height Sheet Lenght Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

2 600 450’ 7.6” 9” 7.7” 2.24” 1x6 n° 60
96”

CODE    410080 CENTER PULL TOWEL HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL
VIRGIN - WHITE

Recommended for: 406716 | 410891

Ply Sheets Length Height Sheet Lenght Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

2 660 550’ 7.6” 10” 8” 2.91” 1x6 n° 60
96”



CODE    410082 CENTER PULL TOWEL KRAFT
RECYCLED - BROWN

Recommended for: 406716 | 410891

Ply Sheets Length Height Sheet Lenght Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 600 750’ 7.6” 15” 8” 2.91 1x6 n° 60
96”
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CODE    410338 MULTIFOLD DISSOLVE TECH
VIRGIN - WHITE

Recommended for: 406720 | 410892

Ply Sheets Height Sheet Lenght Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 250 9.5” 8” 1x16 n° 77
94”

CODE    410339 MULTIFOLD DISSOLVE TECH
VIRGIN - WHITE

Recommended for: 406720 | 410892

Ply Sheets Height Sheet Lenght Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 250 9.5” 9.3” 1x16 n° 70
97”

CODE    410929 GIANT MULTIFOLD DISSOLVE TECH
VIRGIN - WHITE

Recommended for: 406720 | 410892

Ply Sheets Height Sheet Lenght Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

2 115 12.6” 9” 1x16” n° 70
96”

CODE    410170 MULTIFOLD DRY TECH
TAD 100% - WHITE

Recommended for: 406720 | 410892

Ply Sheets Height Sheet Lenght Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 150 9.5” 9.3” 1x16 n° 70
97”

CODE    410931 MULTIFOLD DRY TECH
TAD 100% - WHITE

Recommended for: 406720 | 410892

Ply Sheets Height Sheet Lenght Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

2 150 9.5” 9” 1x16 n° 70
96”



CODE    410186 C-FOLD HEAVENLY SOFT STANDARD
VIRGIN - WHITE

Recommended for: 406720 | 410892

Ply Sheets Height Sheet Lenght Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 150 12.01” 10” 1x16 n° 81
97”

CODE    410164 MULTIFOLD HEAVENLY SOFT STANDARD
VIRGIN - WHITE

Recommended for: 406720 | 410892

Ply Sheets Height Sheet Lenght Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 250 9.5” 9.25” 1x16 n° 70
97”

CODE    410165 MULTIFOLD HEAVENLY SOFT STANDARD
VIRGIN - WHITE

Recommended for: 406720 | 410892

Ply Sheets Height Sheet Lenght Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 250 9.5” 8” 1x16 n° 77
94”

CODE    416405 GIANT MULTIFOLD DRY TECH
TAD 100% - WHITE

Recommended for: 406720 | 410892

Ply Sheets Height Sheet Lenght Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

2 100 12.6” 9” 1x16 n° 70
96”

CODE    416002 GIANT MULTIFOLD HEAVENLY SOFT SUPERIOR
VIRGIN - WHITE

Recommended for: 406720 | 410892

Ply Sheets Height Sheet Lenght Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

2 115 12.6” 9” 1x16 n° 70
96”



CODE    410819 MULTIFOLD HEAVENLY SOFT STANDARD
RECYCLED - WHITE

Recommended for: 406720 | 410892

Ply Sheets Height Sheet Lenght Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 250 9.5” 9” 1x16 n° 70
97”

CODE    410811 MULTIFOLD KRAFT
RECYCLED - BROWN

Recommended for: 406720 | 410892

Ply Sheets Height Sheet Lenght Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 250 9.5” 9.25” 1x16 n° 70
97”

CODE    410163 MULTIFOLD KRAFT
RECYCLED - BROWN

Recommended for: 406720 | 410892

Ply Sheets Height Sheet Lenght Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 250 9.5” 9.25” 1x16 n° 70
97”

CODE    410168 MULTIFOLD KRAFT
RECYCLED - BROWN

Recommended for: 406720 | 410892

Ply Sheets Height Sheet Lenght Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 250 9.5” 8” 1x16 n° 77
94”

CODE    410181 SINGLE FOLD KRAFT
RECYCLED - BROWN

Recommended for: 406720 | 410892

Ply Sheets Height Sheet Lenght Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 250 10” 9” 1x16 n° 60
98”



CODE    410818 MULTIFOLD KRAFT
RECYCLED - BROWN

Recommended for: 406720 | 410892

Ply Sheets Height Sheet Lenght Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 250 9.5” 9” 1x16 n° 70
97”







CODE    410130 KITCHEN TOWEL HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL
VIRGIN - WHITE

Ply Sheets Length Height Sheet Lenght Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

2 85 56.6’ 11” 8” 4.8” 1.61” 8x4 n° 24
93”

CODE    410131 KITCHEN TOWEL HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL
VIRGIN - WHITE

Ply Sheets Length Height Sheet Lenght Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

2 60 40’ 11” 8” 4.5” 1.61” 1x30 n° 28
93”

CODE    410132 KITCHEN TOWEL HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL
VIRGIN - WHITE

Ply Sheets Length Height Sheet Lenght Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

2 85 62.5’ 11” 9” 4.8” 1.61” 1x30 n° 24
93”

CODE    410133 KITCHEN TOWEL HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL
VIRGIN - WHITE

Ply Sheets Length Height Sheet Lenght Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

2 100 66.6’ 11” 8” 4.8” 1.61” 1x30 n° 24
93”

CODE    410134 KITCHEN TOWEL HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL
VIRGIN - WHITE

Ply Sheets Length Height Sheet Lenght Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

2 250 167’ 11” 8” 5.5” 1.61” 1x12” n° 48
93”



CODE    410136 KITCHEN TOWEL HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL
VIRGIN - WHITE

Ply Sheets Length Height Sheet Lenght Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

2 85 55.2’ 11” 8” 4.5” 1.61” 1x30 n° 28
93”
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CODE    415594 JUMBO ROLL BIO TECH
VIRGIN - WHITE

Recommended for: 406717 | 410894

Ply Sheets Length Height Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

2 1 700’ 3.31” 7.8” 3.41” 1x12 n° 65
92”

CODE    415595 JUMBO ROLL BIO TECH
VIRGIN - WHITE

Recommended for: 406718 | 410893

Ply Sheets Length Height Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

2 1 1000’ 3.31” 9” 3.41” 1x12 n° 65
96”

CODE    415596 BATHROOM TISSUE BIO TECH
VIRGIN - WHITE

Ply Sheets Length Height Sheet Lenght Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

2 500 146’ 4.1” 3.5” 3.9” 1.61” 1x96 n° 25
89”
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CODE    410333 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL DISSOLVE TECH
VIRGIN - WHITE

Recommended for: 416817 | 410203

Ply Sheets Length Height Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 1 800’ 7.9” 8” 2.01” 1x6 n° 60
99”

CODE    410791 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL DISSOLVE TECH
VIRGIN - WHITE

Recommended for: 416007 | 416008

Ply Sheets Length Height Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 1 700’ 7.9” 7.5” 1.73” 1x6 n° 60
100”

CODE    410982 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL DISSOLVE TECH
VIRGIN - WHITE

Recommended for: 416817 | 410203

Ply Sheets Length Height Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

2 1 800’ 7.9” 8” 2.01” 1x6 n° 60
99”

CODE    410334 CENTER PULL TOWEL DISSOLVE TECH
VIRGIN - WHITE

Recommended for: 406716 | 410891

Ply Sheets Length Height Sheet Lenght Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

2 600 500’ 7.6” 10” 8” 2.91” 1x6 n° 60
96”

CODE    410338 MULTIFOLD DISSOLVE TECH
VIRGIN - WHITE

Recommended for: 406720 | 410892

Ply Sheets Height Sheet Lenght Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 250 9.5” 8” 1x16 n° 77
94”





CODE    410339 MULTIFOLD DISSOLVE TECH
VIRGIN - WHITE

Recommended for: 406720 | 410892

Ply Sheets Height Sheet Lenght Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 250 9.5” 9.3” 1x16 n° 70
97”

CODE    410929 GIANT MULTIFOLD DISSOLVE TECH
VIRGIN - WHITE

Recommended for: 406720 | 410892

Ply Sheets Height Sheet Lenght Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

2 115 12.6” 9” 1x16” n° 70
96”
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CODE    410081 CENTER PULL TOWEL DOUBLE LAYER
VIRGIN - WHITE

Recommended for: 406716 | 410891

Ply Sheets Length Height Sheet Lenght Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 600 500’ 7.6” 10” 7.3” 2.91” 1x6 n° 60
96”

CODE    410083 CENTER PULL TOWEL DOUBLE LAYER
VIRGIN - WHITE

Recommended for: 406716 | 410891

Ply Sheets Length Height Sheet Lenght Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 600 750’ 7.6” 15” 8” 2.91” 1x6 n° 60
96”

CODE    410039 JUMBO ROLL DOUBLE LAYER
VIRGIN - WHITE

Recommended for: 406717 | 410894

Ply Sheets Length Height Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 1 1200’ 3.5” 8.5” 2.4” 1x18 n° 45
99”

CODE    410049 JUMBO ROLL DOUBLE LAYER
VIRGIN - WHITE

Recommended for: 406718 | 410893

Ply Sheets Length Height Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 1 1000’ 3.3” 9” 3.31” 1x12 n° 65
96”

CODE    410050 JUMBO ROLL DOUBLE LAYER
VIRGIN - WHITE

Recommended for: 406718 | 410893

Ply Sheets Length Height Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 1 1000’ 3.3” 9” 3.31” 1x8 n° 78
96”



CODE    410051 JUMBO ROLL DOUBLE LAYER
VIRGIN - WHITE

Recommended for: 416009

Ply Sheets Length Height Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 1 750’ 3.3” 7.4” 2.4” 1x12 n° 65
96”

CODE    410009 SINGLE BATHROOM TISSUE DOUBLE LAYER
VIRGIN - WHITE

Ply Sheets Length Height Sheet Lenght Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 700 204’ 4” 3.5” 4.3” 1.61” 1x96 n° 30
102”



CODE    410012 SINGLE BATHROOM TISSUE DOUBLE LAYER
VIRGIN - WHITE

Ply Sheets Length Height Sheet Lenght Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 500 146’ 4” 3.5” 4.3” 1.61” 1x48 n° 48
102”

CODE    410011 SINGLE BATHROOM TISSUE DOUBLE LAYER
VIRGIN - WHITE

Ply Sheets Length Height Sheet Lenght Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 850 248’ 4” 3.5” 4.3” 1.61” 1x96 n° 30
102”

CODE    410010 SINGLE BATHROOM TISSUE DOUBLE LAYER
VIRGIN - WHITE

Ply Sheets Length Height Sheet Lenght Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 500 146’ 4” 3.5” 4.3” 1.61” 1x96 n° 30
102”

CODE    416420 NAPKINS EIGHTH FOLD DOUBLE LAYER
VIRGIN - WHITE

Ply Sheets Sheet Height Sheet Lenght Pieces/Pack Case/Pallet

1 100 17” 15” 1x24 n° 30
91”

CODE    410013 SINGLE BATHROOM TISSUE DOUBLE LAYER
VIRGIN - WHITE

Ply Sheets Length Height Sheet Lenght Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 500 146’ 4.5” 3.5” 4.3” 1.61” 1x96 n° 25
96”
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CODE    410094 CENTER PULL TOWEL DRY TECH
TAD 100% - WHITE

Recommended for: 406716 | 410891

Ply Sheets Length Height Sheet Lenght Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 400 400’ 7.6” 12” 7.9” 2.91” 1x6 n° 60
96”

CODE    410126 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL DRY TECH
TAD 100% - WHITE

Recommended for: 416007 | 416008

Ply Sheets Length Height Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 1 600’ 7.9” 7.5” 1.73” 1x6 n° 55
92”

CODE    410127 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL DRY TECH 10”
TAD 100% - WHITE

Recommended for: 410205

Ply Sheets Length Height Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 1 600’ 10” 7.5” 1.73” 1x4 n° 48
86”

CODE    410128 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL DRY TECH 10”
TAD 100% - WHITE

Recommended for: 410207

Ply Sheets Length Height Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 1 550’ 10” 7.5” 2.01” 1x6 n° 45
96”

CODE    410170 MULTIFOLD DRY TECH
TAD 100% - WHITE

Recommended for: 406720 | 410892

Ply Sheets Height Sheet Lenght Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 150 9.5” 9.3” 1x16 n° 70
97”





CODE    416405 GIANT MULTIFOLD DRY TECH
TAD 100% - WHITE

Recommended for: 406720 | 410892

Ply Sheets Height Sheet Lenght Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

2 100 12.6” 9” 1x16 n° 70
96”

CODE    410931 MULTIFOLD DRY TECH
TAD 100% - WHITE

Recommended for: 406720 | 410892

Ply Sheets Height Sheet Lenght Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

2 150 9.5” 9” 1x16 n° 70
96”







CODE    413662 QUARTER FOLD HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL
VIRGIN - WHITE

Ply Sheets Sheet Height Sheet Lenght Pieces/Pack Case/Pallet

2 100 17” 15” 1x30 n° 24
101”

CODE    413663 NAPKINS EIGHTH FOLD HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL
VIRGIN - WHITE

Ply Sheets Sheet Height Sheet Lenght Pieces/Pack Case/Pallet

2 100 17” 15” 1x30 n° 20
85”

CODE    416420 NAPKINS EIGHTH FOLD DOUBLE LAYER
VIRGIN - WHITE

Ply Sheets Sheet Height Sheet Lenght Pieces/Pack Case/Pallet

1 100 17” 15” 1x24 n° 30
91”

CODE    413730 LUNCH NAPKINS HEAVENLY SOFT STANDARD
VIRGIN - WHITE

Ply Sheets Sheet Height Sheet Lenght Pieces/Pack Case/Pallet

1 250 12” 12.5” 1x12 n° 24
100”
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CODE    410039 JUMBO ROLL DOUBLE LAYER
VIRGIN - WHITE

Recommended for: 406717 | 410894

Ply Sheets Length Height Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 1 1200’ 3.5” 8.5” 2.4” 1x18 n° 45
99”

CODE    410049 JUMBO ROLL DOUBLE LAYER
VIRGIN - WHITE

Recommended for: 406718 | 410893

Ply Sheets Length Height Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 1 1000’ 3.3” 9” 3.31” 1x12 n° 65
96”

CODE    410050 JUMBO ROLL DOUBLE LAYER
VIRGIN - WHITE

Recommended for: 406718 | 410893

Ply Sheets Length Height Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 1 1000’ 3.3” 9” 3.31” 1x8 n° 78
96”

CODE    410051 JUMBO ROLL DOUBLE LAYER
VIRGIN - WHITE

Recommended for: 416009

Ply Sheets Length Height Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 1 750’ 3.3” 7.4” 2.4” 1x12 n° 65
96”

CODE    415594 JUMBO ROLL BIO TECH
VIRGIN - WHITE

Recommended for: 406717 | 410894

Ply Sheets Length Height Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

2 1 700’ 3.31” 7.8” 3.41” 1x12 n° 65
92”



CODE    410822 JUMBO ROLL HEAVENLY SOFT SUPERIOR
VIRGIN - WHITE

Recommended for: 406717 | 410894

Ply Sheets Length Height Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

2 1 525’ 3.2” 9” 3.31” 1x12 n° 70
95”

CODE    410943 JUMBO ROLL HEAVENLY SOFT SUPERIOR
VIRGIN - WHITE

Recommended for: 406718 | 410893

Ply Sheets Length Height Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

2 1 1000’ 3.4” 9” 2.4” 1x12 n° 65
93”

CODE    415595 JUMBO ROLL BIO TECH
VIRGIN - WHITE

Recommended for: 406718 | 410893

Ply Sheets Length Height Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

2 1 1000’ 3.31” 9” 3.41” 1x12 n° 65
96”

CODE    410035 JUMBO ROLL HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL
VIRGIN - WHITE

Recommended for: 406718 | 410893

Ply Sheets Length Height Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

2 1 1000’ 3.4” 9” 3.31” 1x12 n° 65
96”

CODE    410041 JUMBO ROLL HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL
VIRGIN - WHITE

Recommended for: 406718 | 410893

Ply Sheets Length Height Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

2 1 1000’ 3.4” 9” 2.4” 1x12 n° 65
96”
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CODE    410813 JUMBO ROLL HEAVENLY SOFT STANDARD
RECYCLED - WHITE

Recommended for: 406718 | 410893

Ply Sheets Length Height Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

2 1 1000’ 3.31” 9” 3.31” 1x12 n° 65
92”

CODE    410048 JUMBO ROLL HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL
VIRGIN - WHITE

Recommended for: 406718 | 410893

Ply Sheets Length Height Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

2 1 1400’ 3.31” 12” 3.31” 1x6 n° 54
95”

CODE    410047 JUMBO ROLL HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL
VIRGIN - WHITE

Recommended for: 406717 | 410894

Ply Sheets Length Height Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

2 1 700’ 3.3” 8.6” 3.31” 1x12 n° 65
92”

CODE    410036 JUMBO ROLL HEAVENLY SOFT STANDARD
VIRGIN - WHITE

Recommended for: 406718 | 410893

Ply Sheets Length Height Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 1 2000’ 3.4” 9” 3.31” 1x12 n° 65
96”





CODE    410012 SINGLE BATHROOM TISSUE DOUBLE LAYER
VIRGIN - WHITE

Ply Sheets Length Height Sheet Lenght Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 500 146’ 4” 3.5” 4.3” 1.61” 1x48 n° 48
102”

CODE    410009 SINGLE BATHROOM TISSUE DOUBLE LAYER
VIRGIN - WHITE

Ply Sheets Length Height Sheet Lenght Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 700 204’ 4” 3.5” 4.3” 1.61” 1x96 n° 30
102”

CODE    410011 SINGLE BATHROOM TISSUE DOUBLE LAYER
VIRGIN - WHITE

Ply Sheets Length Height Sheet Lenght Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 850 248’ 4” 3.5” 4.3” 1.61” 1x96 n° 30
102”

CODE    410010 SINGLE BATHROOM TISSUE DOUBLE LAYER
VIRGIN - WHITE

Ply Sheets Length Height Sheet Lenght Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 500 146’ 4” 3.5” 4.3” 1.61” 1x96 n° 30
102”

CODE    410013 SINGLE BATHROOM TISSUE DOUBLE LAYER
VIRGIN - WHITE

Ply Sheets Length Height Sheet Lenght Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 500 146’ 4.5” 3.5” 4.3” 1.61” 1x96 n° 25
96”



CODE    410000 SINGLE BATHROOM TISSUE HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL
VIRGIN - WHITE

Ply Sheets Length Height Sheet Lenght Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

2 500 146’ 4.5” 3.5” 4.3” 1.61” 1x96 n° 25
96”

CODE    410001 SINGLE BATHROOM TISSUE HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL
VIRGIN - WHITE

Ply Sheets Length Height Sheet Lenght Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

2 500 146’ 4.1” 3.5” 4.3” 1.61” 1x96 n° 25
89”

CODE    410003 SINGLE BATHROOM TISSUE HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL
VIRGIN - WHITE

Ply Sheets Length Height Sheet Lenght Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

2 600 175’ 4” 3.5” 4.3” 1.61” 1x96 n° 30
102”

CODE    410303 SINGLE BATHROOM TISSUE HEAVENLY SOFT SUPERIOR
VIRGIN - WHITE

Ply Sheets Length Height Sheet Lenght Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

2 400 117’ 4.1” 3.5” 4.6” 1.61” 1x80 n° 20
90”

CODE    415596 BATHROOM TISSUE BIO TECH
VIRGIN - WHITE

Ply Sheets Length Height Sheet Lenght Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

2 500 146’ 4.1” 3.5” 3.9” 1.61” 1x96 n° 25
89”
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CODE    410004 SINGLE BATHROOM TISSUE HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL
VIRGIN - WHITE

Ply Sheets Length Height Sheet Lenght Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

2 600’ 175’ 4” 3.5” 4.3” 1.61” 1x96 n° 30
102”

CODE    410046 SINGLE BATHROOM TISSUE HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL
VIRGIN - WHITE

Ply Sheets Length Height Sheet Lenght Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

2 616 206’ 3.74” 4” 5” 2.01” 1x48 n° 36
95”

CODE    410006 SINGLE BATHROOM TISSUE HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL
VIRGIN - WHITE

Ply Sheets Length Height Sheet Lenght Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

2 500 156’ 4.5” 3.7” 4.3” 1.61” 1x96 n° 25
96”

CODE    412819 SINGLE BATHROOM TISSUE HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL
VIRGIN - WHITE

Ply Sheets Length Height Sheet Lenght Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

2 400 117’ 4” 4” 4” 1.61” 1x96 n° 30
101”



CODE    410923 SINGLE BATHROOM TISSUE HEAVENLY SOFT STANDARD
RECYCLED - WHITE

Ply Sheets Length Height Sheet Lenght Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

2 500 146’ 4.1” 4” 4.3” 1.61” 1x96 n° 25
87”

CODE    413468 SINGLE BATHROOM TISSUE HEAVENLY SOFT STANDARD
RECYCLED - WHITE

Ply Sheets Length Height Sheet Lenght Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

2 500 156’ 4.5” 3.7” 4.6” 1.65” 1x96 n° 25
99”

CODE    410002 SINGLE BATHROOM TISSUE HEAVENLY SOFT STANDARD
VIRGIN - WHITE

Ply Sheets Length Height Sheet Lenght Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

1 1000 292’ 4.1” 3.5” 4.3” 1.61” 1x96 n° 25
90”

CODE    410233 BATHROOM TISSUE HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL
VIRGIN - WHITE

Ply Sheets Length Height Sheet Lenght Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

2 176 59’ 4.1” 4” 4.1” 1.61” 4x24 n° 30
87”

CODE    410349 BATHROOM TISSUE HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL
VIRGIN - WHITE

Ply Sheets Length Height Sheet Lenght Diameter Core Rolls/Pack Case/Pallet

2 450 151’ 4” 4” 4.3” 1.61” 4x12 n° 40
83”
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CODE    410063 FACIAL TISSUE HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL
VIRGIN - WHITE

Ply Sheets Sheet Height Sheet Lenght Pieces/Pack Case/Pallet

2 100 8” 8” 1x72 n° 30
90”

CODE    410064 FACIAL TISSUE HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL
VIRGIN - WHITE

Ply Sheets Sheet Height Sheet Lenght Pieces/Pack Case/Pallet

2 100 8” 8” 3x36 n° 60
93”

CODE    410065 FACIAL TISSUE CUBE HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL
VIRGIN - WHITE

Ply Sheets Sheet Height Sheet Lenght Pieces/Pack Case/Pallet

2 90 8” 7.5” 1x48 n° 32
85”



CODE    416014 FACIAL TISSUE HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL
VIRGIN - WHITE

Ply Sheets Sheet Height Sheet Lenght Pieces/Pack Case/Pallet

2 90 8” 8” 1x36 n° 42
84”

CODE    410067 FACIAL TISSUE HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL
DEINK - WHITE

Ply Sheets Sheet Height Sheet Lenght Pieces/Pack Case/Pallet

2 100 8” 6.5” 1x72 n° 36
90”

CODE    410945 FACIAL TISSUE HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL
VIRGIN - WHITE

Ply Sheets Sheet Height Sheet Lenght Pieces/Pack Case/Pallet

2 100 8” 8” 1x30 n° 60
86”
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CODE    416008 HARDWOUND MECHANICAL PROPRIETARY HY TECH
ABS PLASTIC - BLACK

Dimensions Capacity Pieces/Pack Case/Pallet

12.3” x 14.5” x 9” max Ø in 8 x 8.1 H 1x1 n° 36

CODE    416007 HARDWOUND ELECTRONIC PROPRIETARY HY TECH
ABS PLASTIC - BLACK

Dimensions Capacity Pieces/Pack Case/Pallet

12.3” x 14.5” x 9” max Ø in 8 x 8.1 H 1x1 n° 36

CODE    416817 HARDWOUND MECHANICAL UNIVERSAL HY TECH
ABS PLASTIC - BLACK

Dimensions Capacity Pieces/Pack Case/Pallet

12.3” x 14.5” x 9” max Ø in 8 x 8.1 H 1x1 n° 36

CODE    410203 HARDWOUND
ABS PLASTIC - BLACK

Dimensions Capacity Pieces/Pack Case/Pallet

10” x 15.21” x 11.80” max Ø in 8.0 x 8.1 H 1x1 n° 36



CODE    410205 HARDWOUND CONFIDENCE
ABS PLASTIC - BLACK

Dimensions Capacity Pieces/Pack Case/Pallet

17” x 15” x 10.2” max Ø in 8 x 10.2 H 1x1 n° 28

CODE    410207 HARDWOUND CONFIDENCE
ABS PLASTIC - BLACK

Dimensions Capacity Pieces/Pack Case/Pallet

17” x 15” x 10.2” max Ø in 8 x 10.2 H 1x1 n° 28



CODE    410891 CENTER PULL HAND TOWEL UNIVERSAL HY TECH
ABS PLASTIC - BLACK

Dimensions Capacity Pieces/Pack Case/Pallet

12” x 8.7” x 8.9” max Ø in 8.7 x 8.5 H 1x1 n° 140

CODE    410892 MULTIFOLD HAND TOWEL UNIVERSAL HY TECH
ABS PLASTIC - BLACK

Dimensions Capacity Pieces/Pack Case/Pallet

13.2” x 11.4” x 4.2” max 2.5 Clips 1x1 n° 140

CODE    406716 CENTER PULL HAND TOWEL UNIVERSAL HY TECH
ABS PLASTIC - WHITE

Dimensions Capacity Pieces/Pack Case/Pallet

12” x 8.7” x 8.9” max Ø in 8.7 x 8.5 H 1x1 n° 140

CODE    406720 MULTIFOLD HAND TOWEL UNIVERSAL HY TECH
ABS PLASTIC - WHITE

Dimensions Capacity Pieces/Pack Case/Pallet

13.2” x 11.4” x 4.2” max 2.5 Clips 1x1 n° 140



CODE    410894 MINI JUMBO TOILET TISSUE UNIVERSAL HY TECH
ABS PLASTIC - BLACK

Dimensions Capacity Pieces/Pack Case/Pallet

9.8” x 10” x 5.5” max Ø in 9 x 3.9 H 1x1 n° 104

CODE    406717 MINI JUMBO TOILET TISSUE UNIVERSAL HY TECH
ABS PLASTIC - WHITE

Dimensions Capacity Pieces/Pack Case/Pallet

9.8” x 10” x 5.5” max Ø in 9.0 x 3.9 H 1x1 n° 104

CODE    416009 TWIN JUMBO ROLL 7” PROPRIETARY HY TECH
ABS PLASTIC - BLACK

Dimensions Capacity Pieces/Pack Case/Pallet

10.2” x 17” x 6” max Ø in 7 x 4.0 H 1x1 n° 204

CODE    410304 TWIN JUMBO ROLL 9”
ABS PLASTIC - BLACK

Dimensions Capacity Pieces/Pack Case/Pallet

20.2” x 6” x 12.7” max Ø in 9 x 4 H 1x1 n° 112



CODE    406718 MAXI JUMBO TOILET TISSUE UNIVERSAL HY TECH
ABS PLASTIC - WHITE

Dimensions Capacity Pieces/Pack Case/Pallet

13.6” x 13.6” x 5.8” max Ø in 11.4 x 3.9 H 1x1 n° 90

CODE    410893 MAXI JUMBO TOILET TISSUE UNIVERSAL HY TECH
ABS PLASTIC - BLACK

Dimensions Capacity Pieces/Pack Case/Pallet

13.6” x 13.6” x 5.8” max Ø in 11.4 x 3.9 H 1x1 n° 90



410333 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL DISSOLVE TECH 11

410791 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL DISSOLVE TECH 11

410982 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL DISSOLVE TECH 11

410126 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL DRY TECH 11

410127 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL DRY TECH 10” 11

410128 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL DRY TECH 10” 12

410925 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL HEAVENLY SOFT SUPERIOR 12

410096 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL HEAVENLY SOFT STANDARD 12

410098 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL HEAVENLY SOFT STANDARD 12

410102 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL HEAVENLY SOFT STANDARD 12

410113 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL HEAVENLY SOFT STANDARD 13

410114 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL HEAVENLY SOFT STANDARD 10” 13

410814 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL HEAVENLY SOFT STANDARD 13

410816 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL HEAVENLY SOFT STANDARD 13

410850 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL HEAVENLY SOFT STANDARD 13

410095 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL KRAFT 14

410097 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL KRAFT 14

410101 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL KRAFT 14

410103 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL KRAFT 14

410108 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL KRAFT 14

410110 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL KRAFT 15

410112 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL KRAFT 15

410809 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL KRAFT 15

410810 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL KRAFT 15



410815 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL KRAFT 15

410817 HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL DISSOLVE TECH 16

410334 CENTER PULL TOWEL DISSOLVE TECH 19

410081 CENTER PULL TOWEL DOUBLE LAYER 19

410083 CENTER PULL TOWEL DOUBLE LAYER 19

410094 CENTER PULL TOWEL DRY TECH 19

410823 CENTER PULL HEAVENLY SOFT SUPERIOR 19

410073 CENTER PULL TOWEL HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL 20

410074 CENTER PULL TOWEL HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL 20

410079 CENTER PULL TOWEL HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL 20

410080 CENTER PULL TOWEL HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL 20

410076 CENTER PULL TOWEL HEAVENLY SOFT STANDARD 20

410082 CENTER PULL TOWEL KRAFT 21

410338 MULTIFOLD DISSOLVE TECH 23

410339 MULTIFOLD DISSOLVE TECH 23

410929 GIANT MULTIFOLD DISSOLVE TECH 23

410170 MULTIFOLD DRY TECH 23

410931 MULTIFOLD DRY TECH 23

416405 GIANT MULTIFOLD DRY TECH 24

416002 GIANT MULTIFOLD HEAVENLY SOFT SUPERIOR 24

410164 MULTIFOLD HEAVENLY SOFT STANDARD 24

410165 MULTIFOLD HEAVENLY SOFT STANDARD 24

410186 SINGLE-FOLD HEAVENLY SOFT STANDARD 24

410819 MULTIFOLD HEAVENLY SOFT STANDARD 25



410163 MULTIFOLD KRAFT 25

410168 MULTIFOLD KRAFT 25

410181 C-FOLD KRAFT 25

410811 MULTIFOLD KRAFT 25

410818 MULTIFOLD KRAFT 26

410130 KITCHEN TOWEL HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL 29

410131 KITCHEN TOWEL HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL 29

410132 KITCHEN TOWEL HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL 29

410133 KITCHEN TOWEL HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL 29

410134 KITCHEN TOWEL HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL 29

410136 KITCHEN TOWEL HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL 30

416420 NAPKINS EIGHTH FOLD DOUBLE LAYER 51

413662 QUARTER FOLD HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL 51

413663 NAPKINS EIGHTH FOLD HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL 51

413730 LUNCH NAPKINS HEAVENLY SOFT STANDARD 51

410039 JUMBO ROLL DOUBLE LAYER 53

410049 JUMBO ROLL DOUBLE LAYER 53

410050 JUMBO ROLL DOUBLE LAYER 53

410051 JUMBO ROLL DOUBLE LAYER 53

415594 JUMBO ROLL BIO TECH 53

415595 JUMBO ROLL BIO TECH 54

410822 JUMBO ROLL HEAVENLY SOFT SUPERIOR 54

410943 JUMBO ROLL HEAVENLY SOFT SUPERIOR 54

410035 JUMBO ROLL HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL 54



410041 JUMBO ROLL HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL 54

410047 JUMBO ROLL HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL 55

410048 JUMBO ROLL HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL 55

410036 JUMBO ROLL HEAVENLY SOFT STANDARD 55

410813 JUMBO ROLL HEAVENLY SOFT STANDARD 55

410009 SINGLE BATHROOM TISSUE DOUBLE LAYER 57

410010 SINGLE BATHROOM TISSUE DOUBLE LAYER 57

410011 SINGLE BATHROOM TISSUE DOUBLE LAYER 57

410012 SINGLE BATHROOM TISSUE DOUBLE LAYER 57

410013 SINGLE BATHROOM TISSUE DOUBLE LAYER 57

415596 BATHROOM TISSUE BIO TECH 58

410303 SINGLE BATHROOM TISSUE HEAVENLY SOFT SUPERIOR 58

410000 SINGLE BATHROOM TISSUE HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL 58

410001 SINGLE BATHROOM TISSUE HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL 58

410003 SINGLE BATHROOM TISSUE HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL 58

410004 SINGLE BATHROOM TISSUE HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL 59

410006 SINGLE BATHROOM TISSUE HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL 59

410046 SINGLE BATHROOM TISSUE HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL 59

412819 SINGLE BATHROOM TISSUE HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL 59

410233 BATHROOM TISSUE HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL 60

410349 BATHROOM TISSUE HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL 60

410002 SINGLE BATHROOM TISSUE HEAVENLY SOFT STANDARD 60

410923 SINGLE BATHROOM TISSUE HEAVENLY SOFT STANDARD 60

413468 SINGLE BATHROOM TISSUE HEAVENLY SOFT STANDARD 60



410063 FACIAL TISSUE HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL 63

410064 FACIAL TISSUE HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL 63

410065 FACIAL TISSUE CUBE HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL 63

410067 FACIAL TISSUE HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL 64

410945 FACIAL TISSUE HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL 64

416014 FACIAL TISSUE HEAVENLY SOFT SPECIAL 64

416007 HARDWOUND ELECTRONIC PROPRIETARY HY TECH 67

416008 HARDWOUND MECHANICAL PROPRIETARY HY TECH 67

416817 HARDWOUND MECHANICAL UNIVERSAL HY TECH 67

410203 HARDWOUND 67

410205 HARDWOUND CONFIDENCE 68

410207 HARDWOUND CONFIDENCE 68

406716 CENTER PULL HANDTOWEL UNIVERSAL HY TECH 69

410891 CENTER PULL HANDTOWEL UNIVERSAL HY TECH 69

406720 MULTIFOLD HANDTOWEL UNIVERSAL HY TECH 69

410892 MULTIFOLD HANDTOWEL UNIVERSAL HY TECH 69

416009 TWIN JUMBO ROLL 7” PROPRIETARY HY TECH 70

410304 TWIN JUMBO ROLL 9” 70

406717 MINI JUMBO TOILET TISSUE UNIVERSAL HY TECH 70

410894 MINI JUMBO TOILET TISSUE UNIVERSAL HY TECH 70

406718 MAXI JUMBO TOILET TISSUE UNIVERSAL HY TECH 71

410893 MAXI JUMBO TOILET TISSUE UNIVERSAL HY TECH 71
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